Analog Sonifiers
Sonifier® S250A and
S450A Cell Disruptors
Features Include:
•  Processing volumes: S250A: up to 250ml;
S450A: up to 500ml.
•  Mechanical timer: Provides the means to control
ultrasonic energy applied in increments between

Horn
 Tip Diameter  1/8” - 1”, (3.2 - 25mm) diameter depending on process needs
Ordering Information
 Model Part Number Output Power Input Power
 S250A w-1/2” tapped horn 101-063-196R 200 117V, 60Hz
 S250A  w-1/2” tapped horn 101-063-197R 200 230V, 50/60Hz
 S450A w-1/2” tapped horn 101-063-198R 400 117V, 60Hz
 S450A w-1/2” tapped horn 101-063-199R 400 230V, 50/60Hz
 S450A w-3/4” tapped horn 101-063-200R 400 117V, 60Hz
 S450A w-3/4” tapped horn 101-063-201R 400 230V, 50/60Hz
 *S450A w-3/4” solid horn 101-063-346R 400 117V, 60Hz
So
ni
fie
r ©